TECHNICAL DATA
Fluke 1535 and 1537
Insulation Resistance Testers
ADJUSTABLE TEST VOLTAGES
Selectable test voltages from 250 V to 2500 V making
them suitable for both industrial and solar applications
UP TO 500 GΩ INSULATION RESISTANCE
Test applications from smaller circuits to high-voltage

Discharging rate for capacitive load: 1.5 s/μF
5  Fluke Corporation   Fluke 1535 and 1537 Insulation Resistance Testers
Ordering information
FLUKE-1535 2500V Insulation Tester
FLUKE-1537 2500V Advanced Insulation Tester
Included accessories
Test leads with alligator clips (red, black, green)
Probe (red, black)
Soft carrying case
USB cable (Fluke 1537 only)
PC software (Fluke 1537 only - downloadable
from the Fluke website)
Specifications Fluke 1535 and 1537 Insulation Resistance Testers
Electrical Specifications
Insulation resistance testing
Function Range Resolution Accuracy
Leakage current
measurement
1 nA to 2 mA — ±(20 % + 2 nA)
Capacitance
measurement 0.01 μF to 2.00 μF — ±(15 % rdg + 0.03 μF)
Test voltage for
insulation resistance
250 V to 2500 V  ±(3 % + 3 V)
Warning for
energized circuit
Warning range — —
>30 V — —
Timer (1537 only) 0 to 99 min
0 to 99 min —
Indication: 1 s —
Short circuit current
1535 >2 mA — —
1537 >5 mA — —
ACV/DCV/resistance measurement (1537 only)
VAC 0 V to 600.0 V 0.1 V ±(2 % +10)
45 Hz to 500 Hz
VDC 0 V to 600.0 V 0.1 V ±(2 % +10)
Resistance
0 Ω to 600.0 Ω
600 Ω to 6000 Ω
6.00 kΩ to 60.00 kΩ
0.1 Ω
1 Ω
0.01 kΩ
±(2 % +10)
www.fluke.com ©2023 Fluke Corporation.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
11/2023 230580a-en
Modification of this document is not permitted without
written permission from Fluke Corporation.
Fluke.	 Keeping your world up and running.®.
FLUKE-1535
FLUKE-1537
Visit www.fluke.com to get complete details on these products
or ask your local Fluke sales representative.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Insulation Testers/Megohmmeters category:
Click to view products by  Fluke manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
KEW8035  AX-T2200B  ZCB-4/1010T  ZCB-4/1010T/W  WMGBTKF12L  UT505B  45221  KPS-MA100  KPS-CF100  ZCB-3/5050T/W
WMGBMIC5  FLUKE-1535  1001-612  1004-739  AX-T2400  BM878  UT511  UT526  UT512  C.A 6503  C.A 6524  C.A 6526  UT501B
UT502A  UT505A  UT513A  UT522  UT582+  AX-TI220  AUTO ISO-1000C  307A  308A  BM887  380260  380363  MG500  1553041
FLUKE-1503  FLUKE-1507  KEW3007A  KEW3131A  METRISO PRIME+  MIT320-EN  NT10-00M1  K7GE-MG1  K7GE-MGMD  K7GE-
MGMA  P 2525  P 2530  P 2675